15395/2
4418/2

1691/4
8501/3
25111/4

28575/4
4427/2
4429/3
8500/3

15396/3
4419/2

18421/2
8498/3

22511/4

23198/4
4447/2
4450/2
4448/2

28976/2
28977/2
17229/4
10977/2
28978/2

8496/3
28979/2
21055/3
19114/3
20690/2
25112/2
18422/2
12756/2
22247/4
18423/3
17816/4
23581/4
22763/2
30356/3
22764/2

8494/2
4451/2
4444/2
4443/2
10975/4
27499/4
1630/4

1is

29532/4
29533/4
29534/4

8716/3
23582/2
18426/2

Sohn Leopolds

Putnigs Marija
Putnigs Marta

Tochter Margita
Putnigs Mikelis
Putnigs Milda Alide
Putnip$ Olga

Sohn Laimnesis
Tochter Astra

Putnip$ Pavils
Putnip$ Péteris
Putnipd P&teris
Putnip$ Roberts Augusts
Putnig$ Roberts
Putnip$ Radolfs
Putnip$ Vilis Ernests
Putnip$ %o]demars
Putnips Zanis

Putnip$ ZoriZs
Putnip$-Rozenieks Aleksandrs
Putnip$-Rozenieks Anna
Putnipd-Rozenieks Tekla
Tochter Inga

Putns Aleksandrs
Putns Anna

Putnis Elmars

Putnis Eriks

Putnis Janis

Putnis Janis

Putns Ludviga

Putra Janis

Putra Lucijans
Putraims Anna
Putraims Milianna
Putraims Roberts
Putralis Klara
Putrans Stagislavs
Putraseviés Janis
Putrigd Alberts
Puzinkeviés Antons
Puzuls Janis

Puzulis Konrats Feliks
Puzuls Marija

Tochter Dzidra

Puzaks Aleksandrs
Pugaks Anna

Puzaks Jekabs

Pufaks Vilhelms
Puzilo Eduards

Puzuls Edmunds
Puzulis Matiss

2

Raa-Grenbergs Georgs
Raa-Grenbergs Karina
Raa-Grenbergs Marta
Rabats Janis Arnolds
Rabinkins Afanasijs
Racenis Arturs

1508
1893.
1905.

15d

1905.
50.J.
1900.
1929,
1930.
1918.
53.40.
sVl
194:3¢
19123
1902.
1893.
1905.
1918.
1918.
1902.
1928
)5l
1930.
1886.
1914.
124V

1891

1900

1931

1914.
1923
2155
1892.
1914.
1907.
1880.
1875.
19195
.20.IX
1918.
192.3%
1918.
19215
1904.

1911

1908.
1938.
1914.
1907.
.8.XI
1913.
191195
1918.
19134

1881

1884.
1920.
1894.
1905.
1895.
1914.

340

6.VI

19V

6.1
2.XI
17.X1
185V 11
Sl Ll
14.V
19WVI
17.1V
16 LET
!
3.1IX
12.V11

21T

2311
i ]
L LT
9l

23.VII
20.VII

26.VI

2351V
2.1X

IX
10.X
18.1V

Liepaja, Ukstipa 41-43
Torpakalna stac.eka 4-2
Peciema Gumzas

Pociema Gumzas

Riga, RobeZu 13-6
Lauberes Upénos

Sloka, Zolta 1

Sloka, Zolta 1

Sloka, Zolta 1

Riga, Matisa 27-2
Riga, Kalupes 15-6
Riga, 1.Nometpu 16-1
Rozulas Rijniekos
Pociema Gumzas

Kosas Reinas

Riga, Valmieras 49-68

Rugaju Pokrotas
Rigaju Pokrotas
Rigaju Pokrotas
Rugaju Pokrotas
Rubenes Laimstaros
Rubenes Laimstaros

Staicelé, Rozenu pag.n.
Rubenes Laimstaros

Rubenes Laimstaros
Liepaja, Balozu 3-10
Robeznieku Slipuros
Daugavpili, Jatnieku 38-1
Daugavpili, Jatnieku 38-1
Dignajas Dobkalnos

Valka, Raipga 50

Jelgava

Valdemarpili, Ambrakas 6
Aluksne

Daugavpili, Vidzemes 2
Baltinavas Jablovos

Baltinavas Jablovos
Baltinavas Jablovos
Riga, Elviras 5-4
Riga, Elviras 5-4
Riga, Zellu 8-3
Riga, Zellu 8-3
Kuldiga, Darba 4

Riga, Marupes 8-22
4.

Igaunija

Igaunija

Igaunija

Riga, Zvanu 1-1
Istras Vecslabada
Vipes Stimbinaja



